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Dr. Ajay Patel | principal | Agronomy —= i adgnesse
|- 8 Yo tecom o oAt

appatel@nau.in

.D. 9998747329
Dr. Mahaveer Mahaveergodara@na

Choudhary Professor é(g'r%{gﬁr%! hey usin

Communication

Dr. Pushpendra Professor Plant Pathology .D. pgi%% 0 %%azm

Singh



mailto:psingh@nau.in

Dr. Abhishek
Shukla

Professor

Entomology

9724304675 )
abhlsheksh#kla@nau.l

Dr. Navneet Kumar

Associate
Professor

Soil Science &
Agricultural
emistry

9427919158
navneet s?r?g%%nau.i

Dr. Vinay Patel

Associate
Professor

Agronomy

Dr. Viralkumar
Patel

Associate
Professor

Soil Science &
Agricultural Chemistry

7359699209
vinaypatel@nau.in

8980057374
viralp020@nau.in



mailto:navneetdsingh@nau.in
mailto:navneetdsingh@nau.in
mailto:vinaypatel@nau.in

Dr. Tejash
Chaudhari

Assistant
Professor

Basic Sciences
& Humanities

9601649968
tejashO5@nau.in

Dr. Vaijanath
Bavalgave

Assistant
Professor

Agronomy

9974726076
vgbavalgave@gmail.com

Dr. Amol Deshmukh

Assistant
Professor

Plant Pathology

9726463903
amol_deshmukhnau@
nau.in

Dr. Dilip Damasia

Assistant
Professor

Entomology

Dr. Anita Solanke

Assistant
Professor

Genetics and
Plant Breeding

9979006676
dmdamasia@nau.in

7600850892
anitasolanke@nau.in



mailto:Amol_deshmukh@nau.in
mailto:Amol_deshmukh@nau.in
mailto:dmdamasia@nau.in
mailto:Anusolanke177@gmail.com

Mr. Krunal Patel

Assistant
Professor

Basic Sciences
& Humanities

9913907794
kbpatel@nau.in

Dr. Vimal Patel

Assistant
Professor

Agricultural Statistics

Mrs. Jyoti kokani

Assistant
Professor

Agronomy

9558716885
vim_patel84@nau.in

Dr. Sagar Jadav

Assistant
Professor

Genetics and
Plant Breeding

9537825216
jyotikcaw@nau.in

9586624220
sagarjadav@nau.in



mailto:Jolly8870@gmail.com

Dr. Nitesh Jadav

Assistant
Professor

Horticulture

9429404762
nkjadav@nau.in

Dr. Dhruv Joshi

Assistant
Professor

Genetics and Plant
Breeding

9408609299 ,
9978929908
joshidhruvp@gmail.co
m

Dr. Alpeshkumar
Lad

Assistant
Professor

Soil Science and
Agriculture
Chemistry

Dr. Varunkumar
Patel

Assistant
Professor

Agronomy

8128699058
anlad@nau.in

9586353888
pvarun3888@nau.in




Dr. Prashantbhai
Vekariya

Assistant
Professor

Agricultural Statistics

9737819161
prashantvekariya.21.p
v@gmail.com

Dr. Anjali
Chaudhari

Assistant
Professor

Agricultural Economics

Dr. Aneri Tankiwala

Assistant
Professor

Agricultural Extension
Education

9586412110
achaudharil302@gmai
l.com

8200352492
aneritankiwala@gmail.
com

Dr. Sandeep Aklade

Assistant
Professor

Horticulture

9898568963
sandeepaklade@nau.i
n




Dr. Shreeshail
Rudrapur

Assistant
Professor

Agricultural Economics

Dr. Sandeep
Sonavane

Assistant
Professor

Agronomy

9164537784
shreeshail@nau.in

Dr. Hemantbhai
Bagul

Assistant
Professor

Horticulture

9601283361
sandeep.sonavane@gm
ail.com

Mr. Krunal
Chaudhari

Assistant
Professor
(Contractual)

Agricultural
Engineering

9726552796
hemantbagul20@gmail
.com

9426389639
krunal3996@gmail.co
m




